GOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: GOALPARA POLYTECHNIC, GOALPARA

Working Day List 2023 March-June (Goalpara PPolytechnic)

March April
Date Working Days Date Working Days
06-03-23 1st Working day 01-04-23 3rd Working day
07-03-23 Holi 02-04-23 Sunday
08-03-23 2nd Working day 03-04-23 4th Working day
09-03-23 3rd Working day 04-04-23 5th Working day
10-03-23 4th Working day 05-04-23 6th Working day
11-03-23 2nd Saturday 06-04-23 Ist Working day
12-03-23 Sunday 07-04-23 Good Friday
13-03-23 Sth Working day 08-04-23 _2nd Saturday
14-03-23 6th Working day 09-04-23 Sunday
15-03-23 Ist Working day 10-04-23 2nd Working day
16-03-23 2nd Working day 11-04-23 3rd Working day
17-03-23 3rd Working day 12-04-23 4th Working day
18-03-23 4th Working day 13-04-23 Sth Working day
19-03-23 Sunday 14-04-23 Bohag Bihu
20-03-23 5th Working day 15-04-23 Bohag Bihu
21-03-23 6th Working day 16-04-23 Bohag Bihu
22-03-23 Ist Working day 17-04-23 6th Working day
23-03-23 2nd Working day 18-04-23 Ist Working day
24-03-23 3rd Working day 19-04-23 2nd Working day
25-03-23 4th Saturday 20-04-23 Tithi of Damodardeva
26-03-23 Sunday 21-04-23 Sati Sadhani Divas
27-03-23 4th Working day 22-04-23 1d-U'l-Fitr
28-03-23 5th Working day 23-04-23 Sunday
29-03-23 6th Working day 24-04-23 3rd Working day
30-03-23 Ist Working day 25-04-23 4th Working day
31-03-23 2nd Working day 26-04-23 5th Working day
27-04-23 6th Working day
28-04-23 1st Working day
29-04-23 2nd Working day
30-04-23 Sunday
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GOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: GOALPARA POLYTECHNIC, GOALPARA

Working Day List 2023 March-June (Goalpara Polytechnic)

May June

Date Working Days Date Working Days
01-05-23 Mayday 01-06-23 2nd Working day
02-05-23 3rd Working day 02-06-23 3rd Working day
03-05-23 4th Working day 03-06-23 4th Working day
04-05-23 Sth Working day 04-06-23 Sunday
05-05-23 Buddha Purnima 05-06-23 Jam:;;zg:;;: it
06-05-23 6th Working day 06-06-23 Sth Working day
07-05-23 Sunday 07-06-23 6th Working day
08-05-23 1st Working day 08-06-23 1st Working day
09-05-23 * 2nd Working day 09-06-23 2nd Working day
10-05-23 3rd Working day 10-06-23 2nd Saturday
11-05-23 4th Working day 11-06-23 Sunday
12-05-23 5th Working day 12-06-23 3rd Working day
13-05-23 2nd saturday 13-06-23 4th Working day
14-05-23 Sunday 14-06-23 5th Working day
15-05-23 6th Working day 15-06-23 6th Working day
16-05-23 Ist Working day 16-06-23 Ist Working day
17-05-23 2nd Working day 17-06-23 2nd Working day
18-05-23 3rd Working day 18-06-23 Sunday
19-05-23 4th Working day 19-06-23 3rd Working day
20-05-23 Sth Working day 20-06-23 4th Working day
21-05-23 Sunday 21-06-23 5th Working day
22-05-23 6th Working day 22-06-23 6th Working day
23-05-23 Ist Working day 23-06-23 1st Working day
24-05-23 2nd Working day 24-06-23 4th Saturday
25-05-23 3rd Working day 25-06-23 Sunday
26-05-23 4th Working day 26-06-23 2nd Working day
27-05-23 4th Saturday 27-06-23 3rd Working day
28-05-23 Sunday 28-06-23 4th Working day
29-05-23 5th Working day 29-06-23 1d-U'l-Zuha
30-05-23 6th Working day 30-06-23 5th Working day
31-05-23 1st Working day
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